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sourci ng support Sourcing City also provides telephone & e-mail sourcing support for the unusual occasion when you are unable to find an
service & g uarantee Jitem in Sourcing City. Simply contact us with whatever you are looking for & we will help find it.

silver access UK & Europe Supplier Access in Sourcing City.
Monthly Access Fee* | Tumover | £130 | Tumover | £150 | Tumover | £175 | Tumover | £220 | _ £275
Upto £500k to £imto £5mto £10ms
Set Up Fee (one off cost) £500K £100 £lm £125 £5m £155 £10m £195 £250
gold access Far East, Worldwide, UK & Europe Supplier Access in Sourcing City.
Monthly Access Fee* | Turnover | £150 | Turnover | £170 | Turnover | £210 | Turmover | £260 - £310
Up to £500k to £1m to £5m to Eu:[gcr?]/ir
Set Up Fee (one off cost) £500k £140 E£lm £160 £5m £200 £10m £250 £300

special discounts - silver & gold access only

BPMA Members Discount** - 50% Off Set Up Fee & Discount £10 pm
or Catalogue Group Member Discount** - Discount £10 pm
Advantage Group | Ignite Group | Page Group | Promotional Union | Probus Group | IBG Impress Group | Envoy Group | Encore Group

Distributor Websites

Set Up Fee Access Fee: PM
Comes with their own Content Management System (CMS)
. o Choose To Display News, Case Studies and FAQ's Dynamic Pages
skin+ sites £595 £79 o ey
End User Customer Prices: UK: £ Prices & Europe: € Prices.

create a skin site for your client

. . Create personalised branded versions for your Top Clients -
top client skin . : . :
£450 £45 Their own site, own logo & for their own exclusive use!
corporate branded for your top Additional Option to Prioritise Your Preferred Suppliers.
accounts
skin switch over £300 As'Above Cost for Existing Skin Clients to switch their existing site to a different site.
Client Schemes
Set Up Fee License Fee*:
. Discounts are available on set up fee for multiple live scheme sites
SC h eme Slte El’zoo E6Q0 per year Comes with their own Content Management System (CMS)

*License Fee: Covers the hosting and maintenance and is payable after the 1st year of the site being live.

Prices Exclude VAT.  Valid until 31st December 2012 (V26)




